Modlight60 Pro-RGB multifunctional signal tower
with buzzer module, IO-Link, connection M12 4-pole
Art.No.: 4000-76060-0000002
Weight: 0.63
Country of origin: ID
Model designation: Modlight60 Pro-RGB M12-4U-B-IOL
The Modlight®60 Pro-RGB IO-Link signal tower is a versatile,cost-effective solution for applications requiring a stack
light.With 20 RGB LED slices, 21 adjustable colors and 10 differentlight patterns, it offers a wide range of clear and eye-
catchingsignaling options. The LED brightness is adjustable and there isan eco-mode that reduces brightness by 50
percent to increaseenergy efficiency. By selecting the version with a buzzer, whichoffers 8 different tones, you can also
incorporate individualacoustic signals where needed. The 2 different IODDs enableindividual control of the RGB LED
slices (colors, light patterns,and animations) via process data.
Link to Product
Illustration
Header
Product may differ from Image
Material short text Modlight60 Pro-RGB M12-4U-B-IOL
Product-PDF for Article 4000-76060-0000002
The information in this Product-PDF has been compiled with the utmost care.
Liability for the correctness completeness and topicality of the information is restricted to gross negligence. Version: 2025-08-07
Murrelektronik Canada | 2840 Argentia Rd Unit #9 | L5N 8G4 Mississauga, ON | Fon +1 905-362-2211 | Fax +1 905-362-2101 | shop@murr.ca | shop.murr.ca
Commercial data
Manufacturer name Murrelektronik
URL Webshop https://shop.murrelektronik.com/4000-76060-0000002
GTIN 4065909084274
ECLASS-6.0 27371220
ECLASS-6.1 27110390
ECLASS-7.0 27110390
ECLASS-8.0 27110390
ECLASS-9.0 27110350
ECLASS-10.1 27110350
ECLASS-11.1 27110350
ECLASS-12.0 27110350
ETIM-5.0 EC000232
ETIM-6.0 EC000232
ETIM-7.0 EC000232
ETIM-8.0 EC000232
customs tariff number 85318070
EAN 4065909084274
Packaging unit 1
Electrical data | Supply
Operating voltage type DC
Operating voltage DC 24 V
Operating voltage DC min. 18 V
Operating voltage DC max. 30 V
Current consumption 250 mA
Current consumption max. 300 mA
Additional condition current consumption at operating voltage with IO-Link communication
Electrical data | Input
Max. inrush current 30 A
Max. inrush current duration 0.1 ms
Industrial communication | IO-Link
IO-Link type Device
Port Class A
IO-Link revision ID V1.1.3
IO-Link transmission rate COM2 (38.4 kbit/s)
Vendor ID 0x12F (303)
Device ID (delivery status, decimal) 1,048,579
IO-Link process data length input (delivery
status) 2 Bytes
IO-Link process data length output (delivery
status) 8 Bytes
IO-Link cycle time min. (delivery status) 49 ms
Device ID (decimal) 1,048,580
IO-Link process data length input 2 Bytes
IO-Link process data length output 24 Bytes
IO-Link cycle time min. 10 ms
IO-Link SIO-Mode yes
HMI
Buzzer volume min. 0 %
Buzzer volume max. 100 %
Buzzer volume steps 10 %
Sound pressure at 1 m 88 dB
HMI | Illumination properties
Product-PDF for Article 4000-76060-0000002